
ALBUQUERQUE MARRIOTT PYRAMID NORTH

5151 San Fransico Rd. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109

	 phone	 505.821.3333
	toll free 	 800.262.2043
	 fax	 505.822.8115
	 email	 ashlee.coleman@
		  atriumhospitality.com
	website	 marriott.com/abqmc

Unique design and architecture make the 
Albuquerque Marriott Pyramid North a 
distinctive hotel. The waterfall in the open 
atrium is a great place to unwind from the 
day’s activities and is as inviting as the 
Marriott service and amenities we offer, 
making it the only choice for business and 
leisure travelers. We’re located on I-25 
in the Journal Center Business Complex 
and minutes from Historic Old Town, the 
Sandia Peak Tram and the Albuquerque 
International Sunport. Our guest rooms 
have a view of downtown or the beautiful 
Sandia Mountains and feature high-
speed internet access, two-line phones. 
voicemail, coffeemaker, haidryer, and 
new 50” televisions with Hulu, Netflix, 
Pandora and Crackle TV. The hotel 
features 58 two-room suites, 73 Doubles, 
14 King sofa sleeper rooms, 29 Queen 
sofa sleeper rooms and a concierge level 
with upgraded rooms and private lounge. 
Facilities include Starbucks, a 130 seat 
restaurant, Bar, lounge and business 
center, indoor/outdoor pool, 24-hour 
fitness room, gift shop and over 30,505 
square feet of flexible meeting space. 
Inside this spectacular hotel, your meeting 
will take on dimensions of success. You 
will have exceptional cuisine and prompt, 
professional service throughout your stay 
so come discover the Pyramid difference.
        
We’ll take your next event to a higher level!

Total Guestrooms 310 Parking Spaces 535

Double/Double 73 Parking Fee $10

Queen/Queen 29 On-Site Restaurants 1

Committable Sleeping Rooms 150-250 Restaurant Seating Capacity 130

Wheelchair Accessible
Sleeping Rooms

7 Private Dining Capacity 14

Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.) 35,505 Bar Yes

Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.) 12,012 Swimming Pool Yes

Maximum Meeting Capacity 1,800 Spa No

Maximum Banquet Capacity 800 Workout Facility Yes

Data Port Ready Yes Laundry/Valet Service Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in 
Guest Rooms

Yes Business Center Yes

Internet Fee (Guest Rooms) $0 Gift Shop Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in 
Meeting Rooms

Yes Room Service Hours 7am - 11pm

On-Site A/V Yes Pet Friendly Yes

Airport Shuttle No Miles to Abq. Sunport 12

Fee for Airport Shuttle N/A
Miles to Abq. Convention 
Center

8

Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel N/A Miles to shopping (Uptown) 5



12012
956
956
956

3118
3118
956
956
956
480
480
480
512

2200
1610
9496
3255

77’ x 156’
25.5’ x 37.5’
25.5’ x 37.5’
25.5’ x 37.5’

40.5’ x 77’
40.5’ x 77’

25.5’ x 37.5’
25.5’ x 37.5’
25.5’ x 37.5’

20’ x 24’
20’ x 24’
20’ x 24’
32’ x 16’
41’ x 54’
35’ x 46’

95.9’ x 99’
51’ x 64’

17/15’
15’
15’
15’
17’
17’
15’
15’
15’
8’
8’
8’
8’

100’
8’ 5”

10’
8’11”-11’

1300
80
80
80

350
350
80
80
80
40
40
40

N/A
175
100
300
300

660
50
50
50

180
180
50
50
50
30
30
30

N/A
N/A

40
200
120

800
50
50
50

240
240
50
50
50
30
30
30
16

120
70

240
180

N/A
30
30
30

N/A
N/A

30
30
30
20
20
20
16

N/A
30

N/A
N/A

1800
125
125
125
430
430
125
125
125

50
50
50
16

300
100
500
300

ROOM
Pyramid Ballroom
     Coronado
     Cozumel
     Tampico
     Cancun
     Yucatan
     Santa Fe
     Las Cruces
     Taos
Marbella
Santa Rosa
Rio Grande
Aztec
Atrium
Gallery
Pavilion
Kokopelli

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
visitabq.org/meetings

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

Pavilion

Pyramid Ballroom

Pre-Convention Hallway
Convention 

Entrance

Front 
Entrance

Registration/
G

ift Shop

Sales
Office

Cancun

Aztec Marbella Santa
Rosa

Rio 
Grande

Restroom

Restroom

Restroom

Coronado Santa Fe

Cozumel Las Cruces

Tampico Taos

Yucatan

Atrium

Gallery
Restaurant

Kokopelli

Lobby


