## **ALBUQUERQUE MARRIOTT PYRAMID NORTH**

## 5151 San Fransico Rd. NE Albuquerque, NM 87109

phone 505.821.3333toll free 800.262.2043fax 505.822.8115email ashlee.coleman@

atriumhospitality.com

website marriott.com/abqmc

Unique design and architecture make the Albuquerque Marriott Pyramid North a distinctive hotel. The waterfall in the open atrium is a great place to unwind from the day's activities and is as inviting as the Marriott service and amenities we offer, making it the only choice for business and leisure travelers. We're located on I-25 in the Journal Center Business Complex and minutes from Historic Old Town, the Sandia Peak Tram and the Albuquerque International Sunport. Our guest rooms have a view of downtown or the beautiful Sandia Mountains and feature highspeed internet access, two-line phones. voicemail, coffeemaker, haidryer, and new 50" televisions with Hulu, Netflix, Pandora and Crackle TV. The hotel features 58 two-room suites, 73 Doubles, 14 King sofa sleeper rooms, 29 Queen sofa sleeper rooms and a concierge level with upgraded rooms and private lounge. Facilities include Starbucks, a 130 seat restaurant, Bar, lounge and business center, indoor/outdoor pool, 24-hour fitness room, gift shop and over 30,505 square feet of flexible meeting space. Inside this spectacular hotel, your meeting will take on dimensions of success. You will have exceptional cuisine and prompt, professional service throughout your stay so come discover the Pyramid difference.

We'll take your next event to a higher level!





Total Guestrooms	310	Parking Spaces	535
Double/Double	73	Parking Fee	\$10
Queen/Queen	29	On-Site Restaurants	1
Committable Sleeping Rooms	150-250	Restaurant Seating Capacity	130
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms	7	Private Dining Capacity	14
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.)	35,505	Bar	Yes
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.)	12,012	Swimming Pool	Yes
Maximum Meeting Capacity	1,800	Spa	No
Maximum Banquet Capacity	800	Workout Facility	Yes
Data Port Ready	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in Guest Rooms	Yes	Business Center	Yes
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms)	\$0	Gift Shop	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in Meeting Rooms	Yes	Room Service Hours	7am - 11pm
On-Site A/V	Yes	Pet Friendly	Yes
Airport Shuttle	No	Miles to Abq. Sunport	12
Fee for Airport Shuttle	N/A	Miles to Abq. Convention Center	8
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel	N/A	Miles to shopping (Uptown)	5

## **BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES**

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Pyramid Ballroom	12012	77' x 156'	17/15′	1300	660	800	N/A	1800
Coronado	956	25.5' x 37.5'	15′	80	50	50	30	125
Cozumel	956	25.5' x 37.5'	15′	80	50	50	30	125
Tampico	956	25.5' x 37.5'	15′	80	50	50	30	125
Cancun	3118	40.5' x 77'	17′	350	180	240	N/A	430
Yucatan	3118	40.5' x 77'	17′	350	180	240	N/A	430
Santa Fe	956	25.5' x 37.5'	15′	80	50	50	30	125
Las Cruces	956	25.5' x 37.5'	15′	80	50	50	30	125
Taos	956	25.5' x 37.5'	15′	80	50	50	30	125
Marbella	480	20' x 24'	8′	40	30	30	20	50
Santa Rosa	480	20' x 24'	8′	40	30	30	20	50
Rio Grande	480	20' x 24'	8′	40	30	30	20	50
Aztec	512	32' x 16'	8′	N/A	N/A	16	16	16
Atrium	2200	41' x 54'	100′	175	N/A	120	N/A	300
Gallery	1610	35' x 46'	8′ 5″	100	40	70	30	100
Pavilion	9496	95.9' x 99'	10′	300	200	240	N/A	500
Kokopelli	3255	51' x 64'	8′11″-11′	300	120	180	N/A	300



